CHEMTECH ENVIROTANK
Chemtech EnviroTank is a self-supporting tank designed for temporary containment needs resulting from hazardous oil or
chemical spills. Chemtech EnviroTank is an open top tank used for temporary storage for most hazardous liquids. Easy filling or
removal of contents through standard 3" NPT valves; 2 per tank.
Made from the 30 oz. Tough, reinforced, industrial grade polyurethane coated polyester fabric material. Chemtech EnviroTank
will contain most industrial chemicals. (Contact us for specific usage.) Our unique manufacturing capabilities allow us to
manufacture a superior product at cost-effective prices.
Chemtech EnviroTank Dimensions & Capacities
Part Number Capacity - US -Gallons Weight Filled Base Diameter Collar Diameter Filled Height
CHET-600 600 (2280 liter) 40 lb/18 kg 84"/2134 mm 54" /372 mm 38"/965 mm
CHET-1200 1200 (4560 liter) 70 lb/32 kg 128"/3251 mm 82"/2083 mm 34"/864 mm
CHET-1800 1800 (6840 liter) 75 lb/34 kg 154"/3912 mm 102"/2591 mm 36"/914 mm
CHET-2400 2400 (9120 liter) 85 lb/39 kg 180"/4572 mm 128"/4531 mm 34"/864 mm
CHET-3000 3000 (11400 liter) 100 lb/45 kg 188"/4775 mm 132"/3353 mm 38"/965 mm
CHET-3600 3600 (13680 liter) 115 lb/52 kg 189"/4800 mm 144"/3658 mm 38"/965 mm
CHET-4800 4800 (18240 liter) 150 lb/68 kg 224"/5690 mm 164"/4166 mm 42"/067 mm
CHET-6000 6000 (22800 liter) 150 lb/68 kg 209"/5309 mm 144"/3658 mm 60"/1524 mm
CHET-10000 10,000 (38000 liter) 200 lb/91 kg 236"/5994 mm 144"/3658 mm 80"/2032 mm
CHET-14400 14,400 (54720 liter) 250#/114 kg 260"/6604 mm 144"/3658 mm 93"/2362 mm
Contact our office at Tel. 610-566-7177, Fax. 610-566-9198 for pricing and factory lead times.